

TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 07092802

CALL : 491

COUNTIES : FILLMORE

HOUSTON

LETTING DATE : 09/28/07 1:30 PM

JOB NO. : 070491

STATE PROJECT : 2304-46

CONTRACT NO. : E07954

ROUTE : TH 16=009

START DATE:

DISTRICT : 6

LENGTH :

COMPLETION DATE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(0) -EST- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) R472 WEBSTER GRADING INC dba/ RUD		(2) H438 HOFFMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0030 2101506/00010 GRUBBING	2.300	ACRE	2015.28000	4635.14	3000.00000	6900.00	6583.95000	15143.09
0040 2104501/00010 REMOVE PIPE CULVERTS	182.000	L F	27.85000	5068.70	10.00000	1820.00	28.67000	5217.94
0050 2104501/00041 REMOVE CABLE GUARD RAIL	5430.000	L F	2.25000	12217.50	1.65000	8959.50	1.51000	8199.30
0060 2104505/00120 REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	649.000	S Y	4.25000	2758.25	1.50000	973.50	4.72000	3063.28
0070 2104509/00037 REMOVE ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY-CABLE	8.000	EACH	100.00000	800.00	200.00000	1600.00	180.83000	1446.64
0080 2104513/00011 SAWING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	1132.000	L F	3.75000	4245.00	3.00000	3396.00	3.36000	3803.52
0090 2105522/00011 SELECT GRANULAR BORROW MOD (LV)	611.000	C Y	28.96000	17694.56	16.50000	10081.50	20.63000	12604.93
0100 2105523/00010 COMMON BORROW (LV)	12037.000	C Y	9.66000	116277.42	10.00000	120370.00	20.63000	248323.31
0110 2105525/00010 TOPSOIL BORROW (LV)	4054.300	C Y	22.93000	92965.10	13.00000	52705.90	23.29000	94424.65
0120 2105604/00035 GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE V	2150.000	S Y	3.00000	6450.00	2.20000	4730.00	2.71000	5826.50
0130 2123509/00010 DOZER	555.000	HOURL	160.00000	88800.00	150.00000	83250.00	155.09000	86074.95
0140 2123510/00760 10 CU YD TRUCK	500.000	HOURL	100.00000	50000.00	90.00000	45000.00	90.63000	45315.00
0150 2123610/00022 CRAWLER MOUNTED BACKHOE	478.000	HOURL	175.00000	83650.00	150.00000	71700.00	202.95000	97010.10
0160 2211503/00030 AGGREGATE BASE (CV) CLASS 3	457.000	C Y	23.59000	10780.63	31.00000	14167.00	48.11000	21986.27
0170 2221503/00020 AGGREGATE SHOULDERING (CV) CLASS 2	332.000	C Y	28.59000	9491.88	34.00000	11288.00	59.18000	19647.76
0180 2357606/00010 BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR SHOULDER TACK	213.000	GAL	4.35000	926.55	13.20000	2811.60	5.02000	1069.26
0190 2360501/23300 TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (3, C)	128.000	TON	61.00000	7808.00	198.00000	25344.00	200.93000	25719.04

T A B U L A T I O N O F B I D S

LETTING : 07092802

CALL : 491

COUNTIES : FILLMORE

HOUSTON

LETTING DATE : 09/28/07 1:30 PM

JOB NO. : 070491

DISTRICT : 6

STATE PROJECT : 2304-46

ROUTE : TH 16=009

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07954

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(0) -EST- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) R472 WEBSTER GRADING INC dba/ RUD		(2) H438 HOFFMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0200 2451509/00030 AGGREGATE BEDDING (CV)	112.000	C Y	20.00000	2240.00	33.00000	3696.00	49.00000	5488.00
0210 2501511/20150 15" CS PIPE CULVERT	30.000	L F	36.54000	1096.20	80.00000	2400.00	31.39000	941.70
0220 2501515/20150 15" GS PIPE APRON	1.000	EACH	300.00000	300.00	250.00000	250.00	374.80000	374.80
0230 2501521/02710 71" SPAN CS PIPE-ARCH CULVERT	176.000	L F	140.00000	24640.00	170.00000	29920.00	159.74000	28114.24
0240 2501525/02710 71" SPAN GS PIPE-ARCH APRON	4.000	EACH	1200.00000	4800.00	1500.00000	6000.00	1229.96000	4919.84
0250 2501603/00010 CLEAN PIPE CULVERT	432.000	L F	20.00000	8640.00	15.00000	6480.00	37.18000	16061.76
0260 2511501/00014 RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS IV	81.000	C Y	60.00000	4860.00	50.00000	4050.00	53.46000	4330.26
0270 2511501/00015 RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS V	2418.500	C Y	60.00000	145110.00	50.00000	120925.00	54.02000	130647.37
0280 2535501/00010 BITUMINOUS CURB	2250.000	L F	6.00000	13500.00	11.00000	24750.00	6.03000	13567.50
0290 2554501/00050 TRAFFIC BARRIER DESIGN 8331	5425.000	L F	10.00000	54250.00	8.80000	47740.00	8.03000	43562.75
0300 2554521/00010 ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY-CABLE	21.000	EACH	1575.00000	33075.00	1912.00000	40152.00	1746.13000	36668.73
0310 2563601/00010 TRAFFIC CONTROL		LUMP	63049.00000	63049.00	35000.00000	35000.00	33180.95000	33180.95
0320 2573502/00010 SILT FENCE, TYPE HEAVY DUTY	10085.000	L F	2.50000	25212.50	2.31000	23296.35	2.51000	25313.35
0330 2575501/00010 SEEDING	34.600	ACRE	200.00000	6920.00	189.20000	6546.32	552.54000	19117.88
0340 2575502/00250 SEED MIXTURE 250	2417.500	LB	2.00000	4835.00	1.65000	3988.88	1.60000	3868.00
0350 2575523/00014 EROSION CONTROL BLANKETS CATEGORY 4	7225.000	S Y	2.00000	14450.00	1.43000	10331.75	1.48000	10693.00
0360 2575532/00010 FERTILIZER TYPE 1	12085.500	LB	0.40000	4834.20	0.37000	4471.64	0.35000	4229.93
0370 2575560/00080 HYDRAULIC SOIL STABILIZER TYPE 8	114499.000	LB	0.60000	68699.40	0.98000	112209.02	0.89000	101904.11
SECTION TOTALS			\$	1,038,896.70	\$	1,035,003.96	\$	1,253,766.41
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	1,038,896.70	\$	1,035,003.96	\$	1,253,766.41

TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 07092802

CALL : 491

COUNTIES : FILLMORE

HOUSTON

LETTING DATE : 09/28/07 1:30 PM

JOB NO. : 070491

DISTRICT : 6

STATE PROJECT : 2304-46

ROUTE : TH 16=009

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07954

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

		(3) M260		(4) R340		()	
		THE MATHIOWETZ CONSTRUCTION		ROAD CONSTRUCTORS INC			
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 EMERGENCY CONTRACT DISTRICT 6							
0010	2021501/00010	LUMP	332500.00000	332500.00	680000.00000	680000.00	
	MOBILIZATION						
0020	2101501/00010	2.900 ACRE	6000.00000	17400.00	5000.00000	14500.00	
	CLEARING						
0030	2101506/00010	2.300 ACRE	6000.00000	13800.00	5000.00000	11500.00	
	GRUBBING						
0040	2104501/00010	182.000 L F	30.00000	5460.00	10.00000	1820.00	
	REMOVE PIPE CULVERTS						
0050	2104501/00041	5430.000 L F	1.65000	8959.50	2.00000	10860.00	
	REMOVE CABLE GUARD RAIL						
0060	2104505/00120	649.000 S Y	10.00000	6490.00	5.00000	3245.00	
	REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT						
0070	2104509/00037	8.000 EACH	198.00000	1584.00	100.00000	800.00	
	REMOVE ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY-CABLE						
0080	2104513/00011	1132.000 L F	10.00000	11320.00	5.00000	5660.00	
	SAWING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)						
0090	2105522/00011	611.000 C Y	25.00000	15275.00	15.00000	9165.00	
	SELECT GRANULAR BORROW MOD (LV)						
0100	2105523/00010	12037.000 C Y	19.00000	228703.00	10.00000	120370.00	
	COMMON BORROW (LV)						
0110	2105525/00010	4054.300 C Y	29.00000	117574.70	15.00000	60814.50	
	TOPSOIL BORROW (LV)						
0120	2105604/00035	2150.000 S Y	3.00000	6450.00	2.00000	4300.00	
	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE V						
0130	2123509/00010	555.000 HOUR	150.00000	83250.00	150.00000	83250.00	
	DOZER						
0140	2123510/00760	500.000 HOUR	95.00000	47500.00	80.00000	40000.00	
	10 CU YD TRUCK						
0150	2123610/00022	478.000 HOUR	225.00000	107550.00	200.00000	95600.00	
	CRAWLER MOUNTED BACKHOE						
0160	2211503/00030	457.000 C Y	30.00000	13710.00	20.00000	9140.00	
	AGGREGATE BASE (CV) CLASS 3						
0170	2221503/00020	332.000 C Y	32.00000	10624.00	40.00000	13280.00	
	AGGREGATE SHOULDERING (CV) CLASS 2						

T A B U L A T I O N O F B I D S

LETTING : 07092802

CALL : 491

COUNTIES : FILLMORE

HOUSTON

LETTING DATE : 09/28/07 1:30 PM

JOB NO. : 070491

DISTRICT : 6

STATE PROJECT : 2304-46

ROUTE : TH 16=009

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07954

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

			(3) M260		(4) R340		()	
			THE MATHIOWETZ CONSTRUCTION		ROAD CONSTRUCTORS INC			
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0180	2357606/00010 BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR SHOULDER TACK	213.000 GAL	13.20000	2811.60	5.00000	1065.00		
0190	2360501/23300 TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (3, C)	128.000 TON	198.00000	25344.00	200.00000	25600.00		
0200	2451509/00030 AGGREGATE BEDDING (CV)	112.000 C Y	30.00000	3360.00	25.00000	2800.00		
0210	2501511/20150 15" CS PIPE CULVERT	30.000 L F	48.00000	1440.00	35.00000	1050.00		
0220	2501515/20150 15" GS PIPE APRON	1.000 EACH	145.00000	145.00	200.00000	200.00		
0230	2501521/02710 71" SPAN CS PIPE-ARCH CULVERT	176.000 L F	155.00000	27280.00	100.00000	17600.00		
0240	2501525/02710 71" SPAN GS PIPE-ARCH APRON	4.000 EACH	1635.00000	6540.00	1200.00000	4800.00		
0250	2501603/00010 CLEAN PIPE CULVERT	432.000 L F	50.00000	21600.00	37.00000	15984.00		
0260	2511501/00014 RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS IV	81.000 C Y	50.00000	4050.00	90.00000	7290.00		
0270	2511501/00015 RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS V	2418.500 C Y	40.00000	96740.00	60.00000	145110.00		
0280	2535501/00010 BITUMINOUS CURB	2250.000 L F	11.00000	24750.00	6.00000	13500.00		
0290	2554501/00050 TRAFFIC BARRIER DESIGN 8331	5425.000 L F	8.80000	47740.00	20.00000	108500.00		
0300	2554521/00010 ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY-CABLE	21.000 EACH	1911.91000	40150.11	2000.00000	42000.00		
0310	2563601/00010 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	150000.00000	150000.00	30000.00000	30000.00		
0320	2573502/00010 SILT FENCE, TYPE HEAVY DUTY	10085.000 L F	2.75000	27733.75	3.00000	30255.00		
0330	2575501/00010 SEEDING	34.600 ACRE	605.00000	20933.00	500.00000	17300.00		
0340	2575502/00250 SEED MIXTURE 250	2417.500 LB	1.75000	4230.63	2.50000	6043.75		

TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 07092802

CALL : 491

COUNTIES : FILLMORE

HOUSTON

LETTING DATE : 09/28/07 1:30 PM

JOB NO. : 070491

DISTRICT : 6

STATE PROJECT : 2304-46

ROUTE : TH 16=009

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07954

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

			(3) M260		(4) R340		()	
			THE MATHIOWETZ CONSTRUCTION		ROAD CONSTRUCTORS INC			
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0350	2575523/00014 EROSION CONTROL BLANKETS CATEGORY 4	7225.000 S Y	1.70000	12282.50	2.50000	18062.50		
0360	2575532/00010 FERTILIZER TYPE 1	12085.500 LB	0.40000	4834.20	0.50000	6042.75		
0370	2575560/00080 HYDRAULIC SOIL STABILIZER TYPE 8	114499.000 LB	1.00000	114499.00	1.50000	171748.50		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	1,664,613.99	\$	1,829,256.00	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	1,664,613.99	\$	1,829,256.00	\$	